苏州汇川技术有限公司
Suzhou Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
地址：苏州市吴中区越溪友翔路16号
总机：(0512)6637 6666
传真：(0512)6285 6720
由于本公司持续的产品升级造成的内容变更，恕不另行通知
V0.0

产品特点
产品特点
命名规则
命名规则
产品尺寸 产品尺寸
绿色环保
■ 功率因数>0.99，THD<5%，运行噪声<59dB，
对电网和外界噪音污染大为减小。
可靠性高
■ 整机寿命达10年以上。
满足新标准
■ 行业内率先满足TSG T7007-2016 型式试验细则
■ 采用四象限技术, 同功率下体积最小。
无需外置滤波器，裸机满足EMC要求。
■ 独特的低待机功耗技术：
电梯长时间不运行时可进入待机状态，待机功耗小于5W。
■ 更高的安全保障功能。
闭环转开环安全停车放人功能。
■ 支持STO、SBC、电子封星等功能。
已获得 TUV  SIL3 安全等级认证。
电梯一体化控制器选配件
有源前端系列 功率等级
MCTC - AFE - 40 - 18 N
电压等级 N、四象限机型
R、能量回馈机型
NICE系列一体化控制器
N I C E - L J R - 4 0 1 1 - A 8
40:三相380V
50:三相480V
JR:NICE9000四象限
JX:NICE9000两象限
L:电梯一体化
E:扶梯一体化
D:门机一体化
07:7.5KW
11:11KW
15:15KW
18:18KW
22:22KW
30:30KW
A0:支持STO+电子封星功能
      支持待机低功耗功能
A4:支持STO+电子封星功能
A8:支持待机低功耗功能
A12:不支持STO+电子封星功能
        不支持待机低功耗功能
功率等级（kW）
4005：5.5
4007：7.5
4011：11
4015：15
4018：18.5
4022：22
4030：30
Declaration of Conformity
      According to
the Low Voltage Directive  2014/35/EU
the Electromagnetic  Compatibility Directive
2014/30/EU
We,       Suzhou Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
Address:  No.16, Youxiang Road, Yuexi Town, Wuzhong District, Suzhou 215104,
P.R.China
hereby declare that the
Products     : AFE(Active Front End)
Model Designation  : Refer to the Annex Model Designation
the product(s) listed above are in conformity with the essential requirements of the EC
Directive(s) mentioned above when installed in accordance with the installation instructions
contained in the product documentation and manufactured in accordance with the European
harmonised standards:
 Standard Number Title Identifier
 EN 61800 -5-1:2007 Adjustable speed electrical power drive systems - safety
requirements ‒ electrical, thermal and energy
 EN 12015:20 14
EN 12016:20 13

产品特点
产品特点
命名规则
命名规则
产品尺寸 产品尺寸
绿色环保
■ 功率因数>0.99，THD<5%，运行噪声<59dB，
对电网和外界噪音污染大为减小。
可靠性高
■ 整机寿命达10年以上。
满足新标准
■ 行业内率先满足TSG T7007-2016 型式试验细则
■ 采用四象限技术, 同功率下体积最小。
无需外置滤波器，裸机满足EMC要求。
■ 独特的低待机功耗技术：
电梯长时间不运行时可进入待机状态，待机功耗小于5W。
■ 更高的安全保障功能。
闭环转开环安全停车放人功能。
■ 支持STO、SBC、电子封星等功能。
已获得 TUV  SIL3 安全等级认证。
电梯一体化控制器选配件
有源前端系列 功率等级
MCTC - AFE - 40 - 18 N
电压等级 N、四象限机型
R、能量回馈机型
NICE系列一体化控制器
N I C E - L J R - 4 0 1 1 - A 8
40:三相380V
50:三相480V
JR:NICE9000四象限
JX:NICE9000两象限
L:电梯一体化
E:扶梯一体化
D:门机一体化
07:7.5KW
11:11KW
15:15KW
18:18KW
22:22KW
30:30KW
A0:支持STO+电子封星功能
      支持待机低功耗功能
A4:支持STO+电子封星功能
A8:支持待机低功耗功能
A12:不支持STO+电子封星功能
        不支持待机低功耗功能
功率等级（kW）
4005：5.5
4007：7.5
4011：11
4015：15
4018：18.5
4022：22
4030：30
Declaration of Conformity
      According to
the Low Voltage Directive  2014/35/EU
the Electromagnetic  Compatibility Directive
2014/30/EU
We,       Suzhou Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
Address:  No.16, Youxiang Road, Yuexi Town, Wuzhong District, Suzhou 215104,
P.R.China
hereby declare that the
Products     : AFE(Active Front End)
Model Designation  : Refer to the Annex Model Designation
the product(s) listed above are in conformity with the essential requirements of the EC
Directive(s) mentioned above when installed in accordance with the installation instructions
contained in the product documentation and manufactured in accordance with the European
harmonised standards:
 Standard Number Title Identifier
 EN 61800 -5-1:2007 Adjustable speed electrical power drive systems - safety
requirements ‒ electrical, thermal and energy
 EN 12015:20 14
EN 12016:20 13